Consultants To Management
Organizational Effectiveness Survey

General Values/Attitudes Toward Work - Employees have a genuine desire to produce quality work.
Count Percent Weight Weighted

Total
Disagree 3 30.00 % 2 6
Agree 5 50.00 % 4 20
Strongly Agree 2 20.00 % 5 10
Total Responses 10 100% 11 36

Mean (Avg): 3.60000 StDev (Sample): 1.17379

Minimum: 2 Maximum: 5 Range: 3 StDev (Population) 1.11355

General Values/Attitudes Toward Work - Our management has a philosophy or belief, which encourages employees.
Count Percent Weight Weighted

Total
Strongly Disagree 1 10.00 % 1 1
Disagree 1 10.00 % 2 2
Okay 2 20.00 % 3 6
Agree 4 40.00 % 4 16
Strongly Agree 2 20.00 % 5 10
Total Responses 10 100% 15 35

Mean (Avg): 3.50000 StDev (Sample): 1.26930

Minimum: 1 Maximum: 5 Range: 4 StDev (Population) 1.20416

General Values/Attitudes Toward Work - The philosophy here includes respecting the worth of each employee.
Count Percent Weight Weighted

Total
Strongly Disagree 1 10.00 % 1 1
Disagree 1 10.00 % 2 2
Okay 1 10.00 % 3 3
Agree 4 40.00 % 4 16
Strongly Agree 3 30.00 % 5 15
Total Responses 10 100% 15 37

Mean (Avg): 3.70000 StDev (Sample): 1.33749

Minimum: 1 Maximum: 5 Range: 4 StDev (Population) 1.26886
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